Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Category Output Fixture Length Color Temp Housing finish (top strip, end caps)
PC1
PC1 LO - Low FOR AMERICAS ONLY FOR OUTSIDE OF AMERICAS 27 - 2700K VW - Variable White SV - Silver CU - Custom*
SO - Standard 2 - 2 ft 6 - 6 ft 0.5m - 0.5 m 2m - 2 m 30 - 3000K RGB27 - RGB+2700K WH - White *Custom RAL # available.

Static White: 0-10V, DALI
RGBW and Variable White:  0-10V VW Driver, DMX, DALI, Casambi
Colors
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K,
Variable White (2000K-6500K), RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 4000K), RGBA (Amber)
CRI 90+ CRI (for Static White and Variable White only)
Certifications UL, RoHS
Safety Standards  CE -  EN61347-1:2015+A1:2021, EN61347-2-13:2024 , EN55015:2019
Weight 0.4 lbs/ft (0.59 kg/m)
Diameter 1.6 in. (41 mm)
PC1 LINEARLYTE PENDANT
Page 3Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
AVAILABLE DRIVERS/INTERFACE
DRIVER MATRIX (for Static White models only)
Length Current per ft (mA) Current per meter (mA) Max Current Driver (mA) Driver Part Number Region
LO (Low Output) up to 7 ft or 2.1 m 90 295 700 DRVCC25SS277010 Americas only
LO (Low Output) up to 7 ft or 2.1 m 90 295 700 DRVCC50DALI1CH Outside of Americas
LO (Low Output) up to 8 ft or 2.4 m 90 295 1400 DRVCC50SS277010 Americas only
LO (Low Output) up to 8 ft or 2.4 m 90 295 1400 DRVCC50DALI1CH Outside of Americas
SO (Standard Output) up to 3 ft or 1 m 225 738 700 DRVCC25SS277010 Americas only

minimum of 1 in. (25.4 mm) apart when arranging them end-to-end regardless of the enclosure size.
Please download driver and interface specification sheets on PC1 product page for more details.
0-10V Constant Current
For Static White models
(Americas only)
Constant Current DALI
For Static White models
(outside of Americas)
CASAMBI Compatible
For Variable White, Warm Dim & RGBW models
(all regions)
0-10V 1% Dimmable
25W & 50W Drivers
Part No.:
DRVCC25SS277010 (25 W)
DRVCC50SS277010 (50 W)
27-54 VDC
120-277 VAC
UL8750, UL991, CSA250.13-14,
C22.2 No. 0.8-12, CSA Class P,
ETL Class P, UL2043 Plenum Rating
0-10V 5% Dimmable
95W Drivers
Part No.:
DRVCC95SS277010
20-54 VDC
120-277 VAC
UL8750, UL1310, CSA, UL Class P
50W & 96W Constant Current
DALI Driver
Part No.:
DRVCC50DALI1CH (50 W)
DRVCC96DALI1CH (96 W)
9-52 VDC (50 W)
9-54 VDC (96 W)
120-277 VAC
CE -  EN61347-1:2015+A1:2021,
EN61347-2-13:2024 , EN55015:2019
100W & 200W Casambi Compatible
4 Channel Drivers
Part No.:
• DRVW24100CAS4CH (100 W)
• DRVW24200CAS4CH (200 W)
24 VDC
100-277 VAC
UL Listed, CE, RoHS, Bluetooth, CASAMBI
0-10V VW/WD

24 VDC
100-277 VAC
UL 8750 + UL 1310
150W DALI-2 Dimmable
2 Channel Driver
Part No.:
DRV24150DALI2CH
24 VDC
120-277 VAC
CE, CB, ENEC (25), DALI2.0
60W, 96W, 288W 0-10V/ELV/MLV
3-in-1 Dimmable Drivers
Part No.:
DRVW2460TRI010 (60 W)
DRVW2496TRI010 (96 W)
DRVW24288TRI010 (288 W)
24 VDC
120-277 VAC
UL8750, UL1310,
IEC 61000-4-2-3-4-5-6-8-11